MEETING NOTICE

CITY OF TOMAH PLANNING COMMISSION

Council Chambers — City Hall
VIA ZOOM Meeting ID: 931 1716 9617
Passcode: 720299
+1 312 626 6799

Thursday, September 24th, 2020 at 5:30 P.M.

AGENDA

- 1. Roll call
- 2. Approve minutes of previous meeting
- 3. Public Hearing to consider amendments to the City of Tomah Municipal Code, Chapter 52-14, 52-34, 52-40 & 52-80. Municipal Code Regarding Definitions, Residential Districts and Schedule of Regulations.
- 4. Review and recommendations regarding proposed amendments to Sections 52-14, 52-34, 52-40 & 52-80 of the City of Tomah Zoning Ordinance. Municipal Code Regarding Definitions, Residential Districts and Schedule of Regulations.
- 5. Public Hearing to consider amendments to the City of Tomah Municipal Code, Chapter 52-209, Fences and Hedges.
- 6. Review and recommendations regarding proposed amendments to the City of Tomah Municipal Code, Chapter 52-209, Fences and Hedges.
- 7. Adjourn

NOTICE: It is possible that members of and a possible quorum of members of other governmental bodies of the municipality may be in attendance at the above-stated meeting to gather information. No action will be taken by any governmental body at the above-stated meeting other than the governmental body specifically referred to above in this notice. Please note that upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through appropriate aids and services. For additional information or to request this service, contact JoAnn Cram, City Clerk, 819 Superior Avenue, Tomah, WI 54660.